
Grangemouth Open Graded Meeting.   12th January 2011
Event 60mH Heat 1
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

1 423 Emily Batchelor Central f U15 10.48
2 402 Alison Stewart Whitemoss AAC f U15 10.60
3 413 Baillie McRoberts Falkirk Victoria Harriers m U15 13.13
4 416 Sarah Pearson Central f U15 dnf

Event 60mH Heat 2
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

1 421 Chloe McGregor Central f U20 11.06
2 417 Kenneth Moncrieff Falkirk Victoria Harriers m M50 11.37

Event 60m Heat 1 Round 1
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

1 426 Rachel Robertson Lasswade AAC f U17 8.60
2 419 Selina Henderson Falkirk Victoria Harriers f U15 8.74
3 401 Sarah McDonald Whitemoss AAC f U15 8.81
4 411 Amy Maxwell Airdrie Harriers f U13 9.17
5 432 Emma Millar Airdrie Harriers f U13 9.49

Event 60m Heat 2 Round 1
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

1 430 Ailsa Scott Central f U17 9.04
2 416 Sarah Pearson Central f U15 9.09
3 434 Sarah McGregor Falkirk Victoria Harriers f U15 9.19
4 433 Amy Gullen Central f U13 9.20
5 406 Erin Meikle GDS f U13 9.29
6 407 Kelsey Campbell GDS f U14 9.73

Event 60m Heat 3 Round 1
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

1 414 Cameron Smith Dunfermline & WF m Sen 7.31
2 431 Ryan Scott Falkirk Victoria Harriers m U23 7.32
3 415 Wei Jen Chao Stirling University m U20 7.51
4 420 Glenn C Murray Pitreavie AAC m U20 7.76
5 424 Tom Nicholson Law & District m M45 7.86
6 418 Ronnie Hunter Corstorphine AC m Vet 8.09

Event 60m Heat 4 Round 1
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

1 422 Euan McCallum Falkirk Victoria Harriers m U17 8.47
2 425 Michael Dennis EAC m U13 9.00
3 428 Cal McLennan Edinburgh AC m U13 9.08
4 412 Scott Connal Kirkintilloch Olympians m U11 9.16
5 409 Christopher MacDonald GDS m U13 9.90
6 408 George MacDonald GDS m U11 9.91

Event 60m Heat 5 Round 1
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

1 427 Taylor Nimmo Falkirk Victoria Harriers m U17 7.83
2 403 Satwinder Singh PandherUnattached m Sen 8.75
3 410 Alexander Thomson GDS m U11 9.72
4 435 Adam Smith GDS m U13 10.12
5 404 Sikander P.S. Pandher Unattached U13 10.14
6 405 Sardar P.S. Pandher Unattached U11 10.89



Grangemouth Open Graded Meeting.   12th January 2011
Event 60m Heat 1 Round 2
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

1 419 Selina Henderson Falkirk Victoria Harriers f U15 8.74
2 421 Chloe McGregor Central f U20 8.97
3 423 Emily Batchelor Central f U15 9.06
4 434 Sarah McGregor Falkirk Victoria Harriers f U15 9.20
5 411 Amy Maxwell Airdrie Harriers f U13 9.34
6 432 Emma Millar Airdrie Harriers f U13 9.61

Event 60m Heat 2 Round 2
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

1 414 Cameron Smith Dunfermline & WF m Sen 7.33
2 415 Wei Jen Chao Stirling University m U20 7.52
3 424 Tom Nicholson Law & District m M45 7.93
4 418 Ronnie Hunter Corstorphine AC m Vet 8.05

Event 60m Heat 3 Round 2
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

1 436 Ross Finlayson Lasswade AAC m Sen 8.08
2 422 Euan McCallum Falkirk Victoria Harriers m U17 8.51
3 425 Michael Dennis EAC m U13 8.98
4 428 Cal McLennan Edinburgh AC m U13 9.41

Event High Jump
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

402 Alison Stewart Whitemoss AAC f U15 1.36
401 Sarah McDonald Whitemoss AAC f U15 1.33
412 Scott Connal Kirkintilloch Olympians m U11 1.25

Event Triple Jump
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

429 Louise Anderson Central f U20 10.45

Event
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

408 George MacDonald GDS m U11 3.19
409 Christopher MacDonald GDS m U13 3.64
410 Alexander Thomson GDS m U11 3.28
428 Cal McLennan Edinburgh AC m U13 3.96
411 Amy Maxwell Airdrie Harriers f U13 3.70
432 Emma Millar Airdrie Harriers f U13 3.79
412 Scott Connal Kirkintilloch Olympians m U11 4.06
425 Michael Dennis EAC m U13 4.11
423 Emily Batchelor Central f U15 4.08
433 Amy Gullen Central f U13 3.69
419 Selina Henderson Falkirk Victoria Harriers f U15 4.19
401 Sarah McDonald Whitemoss AAC f U15 3.78
402 Alison Stewart Whitemoss AAC f U15 2.91
416 Sarah Pearson Central f U15 4.01
404 Sikander P.S. Pandher Unattached U13 3.51
426 Rachel Robertson Lasswade AAC f U17 4.79
427 Taylor Nimmo Falkirk Victoria Harriers m U17 5.00
407 Kelsey Campbell GDS f U14 3.36


